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PR156 PR157 PR158

PR163 PR164 PR165 PR166

PR171 PR172 PR173 PR174
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PR199 PR1101 PR1102
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PR1103 PR1104 PR1105

PR1110 PR1111 PR1112 PR1113
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50mm
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19mm
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12mm
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PR275 PR276 PR277  PR278
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PR291 PR292 PR293 PR294

PR299 PR2201 PR2202

13mm
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34mm
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10mm
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8mm
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PR2203 PR2204 PR2205

PR2210 PR2211 PR2212 PR2213

PR2218 PR272 PR273 Pr274

PR279 PR280 PR281 PR282
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C23

31.5mm

22mm

75.5mm

5.5mm

62mm

32mm

25mm

5mm

38mm

3mm

8mm

10mm

8mm

7mm

10mm

24mm
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25mm
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38mm
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PR2256 PR2257 PR2258 PR2259

PR2264 PR2265 PR2266 PR2267

PR279 PR280 PR281 PR282

PR287 PR288 PR289 PR290

C25

PR2272 PR2273 PR2274 PR2275

PR2280 PR2281 PR2282 PR2283

PR2288 PR2289 PR2290 PR2291

2mm

4mm 3mm

3mm

5mm

8mm

8.5mm
7mm

7.5mm
10mm

4mm

3mm

4mm

28.5mm

24mm

19mm

29mm

31mm

33.5mm16mm

17.5mm

35mm
31.5mm

25mm

42mm

24mm

24mm

19mm

28mm

15mm 25mm

27mm

24mm

26mm

29mm

31mm

43mm

4mm

5mm

5mm

4mm

7mm

3mm

7mm

6mm

9.5mm

5mm

10mm

3mm

3mm

2mm

6mm

6mm
1.6mm

5mm

6mm

5mm

9mm

3mm

3mm

6mm

7mm

8mm 9mm 8mm

7mm

10mm

29mm

38mm

26mm

15mm

18mm
27mm

18mm
22mm

31.5mm

3mm

10mm2mm

6mm

4mm

3mm

1.5mm



PR2252 PR2253 PR2254 PR2255

C26

PR2260 PR2261 PR2262 PR2263

PR2268 PR2269 PR2270  PR2271

PR2276 PR277 PR2278 PR2279

SCREEN

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER
PR2292 PR2292 PR2293

Pr2284 PR2285 PR2286 PR2287

13mm

12.5mm

15mm

18.5mm

39mm

40mm

44mm

32mm 42mm33mm

11.5mm
18mm

32.5mm

29mm

32mm

18mm
22mm

40mm

28mm

18.5mm

26mm

15mm

3mm

3mm

8.6mm

9mm

4mm

4mm

9mm

6mm

6mm 15mm

21mm

26mm

24mm

23mm

34.5mm

3mm

30mm

38mm

54.5mm

45mm

46mm

47mm
55mm

50mm

29mm

54mm

8mm

4mm

3mm

4mm

3mm7mm 2mm

6mm

26mm

20mm
31mm

31mm 24mm

4mm

4mm

4mm

5mm

PR2284

30mm

32mm

26mm

35mm

20mm

27mm

5mm

9mm

10mm



SCREEN

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR2294 PR2295 PR2296

PR2256 PR2257 PR2258 PR2259

PR2264 PR2265 PR2266 PR2267

PR279 PR280 PR281 PR282

PR287 PR288 PR289 PR290

C27

PR2272 PR2273 PR2274 PR2275

PR2280 PR2281 PR2282 PR2283

PR2288 PR2289 PR2290 PR2291

4mm

6mm

32mm

27mm26mm

25mm
25mm8mm

6mm
2mm

2mm



PR2206 PR2207 PR2208 PR2209

C28

PR2214 PR2215 PR2216 PR2217

PR2222 PR2223 PR2224  PR2225

PR2230 PR231 PR2232 PR2233

SCREEN

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER
PR2246 PR2247 PR2248

PR2238 PR2239 PR2240 PR2241



DOOR / BOOT

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR310 PR311 PR312

PR317 PR318 PR319 PR320

PR325 PR326 PR327 PR328

PR333 PR334 PR335 PR336

PR341 PR342 PR343 PR344

PR349 PR350 PR351 PR352

C29

15mm

10mm 11mm

8mm

10mm

11mm

12mm

13mm

11mm

40mm

20mm

11mm
11mm

10mm

15mm

15mm

22mm

21mm15mm

15mm

24mm

12mm

15mm
15mm

25mm

22mm

15mm

20mm

20mm

15mm
20mm

25mm

10mm

25mm

25mm

26mm

16mm

15mm

19mm

30mm

14mm

19mm

10mm

11mm

10mm

35mm
33mm

26mm
26mm



DOOR / BOOT

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR313 PR314 PR315 PR316

PR321 PR322 PR323 PR324

PR329 PR330 PR331  PR332

PR337 PR338 PR339  PR340

PR345 PR346 PR347 PR348

PR353 PR354 PR355

C30

10mm

10mm

14mm

12mm

13mm
12mm

15mm

13mm

15mm

14mm

10mm

15mm

13mm

14mm

10mm

11mm

12mm

10mm

25mm

37mm

20mm

30mm

10mm
20mm

17mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

18mm

22mm

20mm

13mm

3mm

10mm

11mm

7mm

11mm

23mm

26mm
24mm

26mm

16mm
20mm

26mm

15mm

22mm

10mm

34mm

12mm

17mm
27mm



DOOR / BOOT

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR356 PR357 PR358

PR363 PR364 PR365 PR366

PR371 PR372 PR373 PR374

PR379 PR380 PR381 PR382

PR387 PR388 PR389 PR390

PR395 PR396 PR397 PR398

C31

13mm

14mm

9mm

12mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

18mm
15mm

9mm

10mm

22mm

22mm

12mm

25mm 32mm

15mm

14mm

22mm

20mm

18mm

11mm 8mm

36mm

40mm

5mm

10mm

11mm

15mm

20mm

39mm

14.5mm

14.5mm 21.8mm

12mm

2.7mm

14mm

14.5mm

21mm

4mm

2.3mm

3mm

8mm 9mm

6mm

12mm

6mm

14mm
22mm

13.3mm

10mm

20mm

24mm

70mm
65mm

8mm

8mm

20mm

20mm

11mm 17mm

50mm

40mm60mm

75mm



DOOR / BOOT

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR359 PR360 PR361 PR362

PR367 PR368 PR369 PR370

PR375 PR376 PR377  PR378

PR383 PR384 PR385  PR386G

PR391 PR392 PR393 PR394

PR399 PR3301 Pr3302

C32

10mm

13mm

10mm

12mm10mm

14mm

18mm

13mm

21mm

21mm

30mm

36mm 24mm

24mm

19mm

23mm

19mm

24mm 29mm

33mm

32mm

20mm

50mm

10mm

11mm8mm

8mm

10mm

17mm

21mm 20mm

25mm

26mm

15.5mm

16.5mm

21mm

9mm

15mm

85mm

6mm

22mm

PR375 PR376 PR377  PR378

8mm

9mm 15mm

23mm

50mm25mm

5mm

4mm

5mm

10mm 12mm 9.5mm

5mm

6mm



DOOR / BOOT

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR3303 PR3304 PR3305

PR3310 PR3311 PR3312 PR3313

PR3318 PR3319 PR3320 PR3321

PR3326 PR3327 PR3328 PR3329

PR3334 PR3335 PR3336 PR3337

PR3342 PR3343 PR3344 PR3345

C33

15mm

15mm

26mm

15mm

14mm

19mm6mm

15mm

26.5mm

27mm 27mm

15mm

42m
m

46mm 28mm

54mm

23mm

13.5mm

25.5mm

12.5mm

23mm 15mm

11.5mm

13mm

22mm

25.5mm

14mm

19mm

14.5mm

10mm

9mm

8.5mm

11mm

8mm

2mm
5mm

5mm

38mm

21mm

16mm

14mm

27mm

20mm

7mm

6mm

4mm

11mm

9mm

2mm

10mm

2mm

24mm

42.5mm

28mm

28mm

26mm

25mm

15mm

20mm

17mm32mm

14mm

4mm

4mm 6.5mm

10mm

12mm



DOOR / BOOT

RUBBER

EXTRUSIONS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR3306 PR3307 PR3308 PR3309

PR3314 PR3315 PR3316 PR3317

PR3322 PR3323 PR3324  PR3325

PR3330 PR3331 PR3332  PR3333

PR3338 PR3339 PR3340 PR3341

PR3346 PR3347 PR3348

C34

10mm
11mm

10.5mm

10mm

14mm

18mm

11mm

12mm

16mm
11mm

18mm
15mm10mm

25mm

18mm

12mm

13mm

12mm

19mm

16mm

24mm

20mm

25mm

25mm

24mm

13mm

16.5mm

24mm 31mm

27mm

21
m

m

13mm

23mm

33mm

31mm

23mm

34mm

26mm

24mm

28
m

m

52
m

m

71mm

22mm

49mm

3mm

5m
m

5mm

6mm

9.5mm 12.5mm

7mm

11mm

24mm



UNIVERSAL

BUILDING

PROFILES
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR501 PR502 PR503

PR508 PR509 PR510 PR511

PR1118 PR1119 PR1120 PR1121

PR1126 PR1127 PR1128 PR1129

PR1134 PR1135 PR1136 PR1137

PR1142 PR1143 PR1144 PR1145

C35

4mm 11.5mm

6mm

8mm22mm

15mm

16mm

19mm

12mm

9mm

6mm

10mm

7mm

12mm 14.5mm

6.5mm

8mm



UNIVERSAL

BUILDING

PROFILES
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR504 PR505 PR506 PR507

PR1122 PR1123 PR1124  PR1125

PR1130 PR1131 PR1132  PR1133

PR1138 PR1139 PR1140 PR1141

PR1146 PR1147 PR1148

PR1114 PR1115 PR1116 PR1117

C36
17mm

27mm

42mm

14.5mm

14mm

15mm

21mm
8mm

7mm

9mm

4mm



PR506B = M14 PR507B = M16  

UNIVERSAL

PLASTIC

MOULDINGS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

NUT CAP COVERS

PR387 PR388 PR389 PR390

PR395 PR396 PR397 PR398

C37

B

A

PART NO                                              

      PR900 B/W

PR901 B/W

PR902 B/W

PR903 B/W

PR904 B/W

PR905 B/W

PR906 B/W

Pr907 B/W

SQUARE TUBE PLUGS

A

PART NO

PR930 B

PR931 B

PR932 B

PR933 B

PR934 B

PR935 B

PR936 B

Pr937 B

10MM

12MM

16MM

19MM

22MM

25MM

32MM

38MM

M4

M5

M6

M8

M10

M10

M12

M12

10MM

13MM

16MM

17MM

18MM

19MM

BA PART NO                                              

      PR908 B/W

PR909 B/W

PR910 B/W

Pr911 B/W

M14

M16

M18

M20

21MM

24MM

BA

A PART NO

PR938 B

PR939 B

Pr940 B

50MM

60MM

76MM

A



PR383 PR384 PR385  PR386

UNIVERSAL

PLASTIC

MOULDINGS
COPYRIGHT

PROAUTO RUBBER

PR391 PR392 PR393 PR394

PR399 PR3301 Pr3302

C38

COLOUR CODES:

BE = BLUE
BN = BROWN
C = CLEAR
G = GREY
GN = GREEN
O = ORANGE
R = RED
W = WHITE
Y = YELLOW

B = BLACKPLASTIC MATERIAL-DESCRIPTION:

PA             =    NYLON

LD-PE      =    LOW DENSITY POLYETHYLENE

HD-PE      =    HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE

Z-PVC      =    POLYVINYLCHLORIDE

PP             =    POLYPROPYLENE

TPR          =    THERMOPLASTIC RUBBER

A
B

D C

E

PVC WIRE GROMMETS

PART NO              A                    B                    C                     D                     E

PR915 B          

PR916 B

PR917 B

PR918 B

PR919 B

PR920 B

Pr921 B

4MM

7MM

9MM

13MM

16MM

18MM

25MM

10MM

15MM

18MM

25MM

30MM

33MM

42MM

1.8MM

1.8MM

1.8MM

1.2MM

2.8MM

1.3MM

2.8MM

6.9MM

9.0MM

13MM

20MM

24MM

30MM

38MM

8MM

7MM

7MM

7MM

9MM

9MM

12MM



FG = Filler Grommet
PART No.

DIAM
OVERAL

DIAM
INSIDE

HOLE
SIZE

PLATE
SIZE

WIDTH
OVERAL

FG 0100
FG 01010
FG 0102
FG 0103
FG 0104
FG 0105
FG 0106
FG 0108
FG 0110
FG 0156
FG 0157
FG 0189
FG 0264
FG 10901
FG 0265
FG 0275
FG 0348

13
18
12
13
20
25
19
19
20
13
16
6

15
11
16
12
15

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

6
6
6
7
13
14
6
10
14
9
12
11
6
6
8
6
10

1
1
1
1

1.5
2.5
1
3
3
-
-
-
2
4
-
2
2

13
15
15
11
12
19
11
16
28
16
20
15
25
11
14
12
18

FG 0100 FG 01010 FG 0102 FG 0103 FG 0104

F
G

 0
10

5

FG 0106

FG 0108 FG 0110

FG 0189
FG 0157

FG 0156

FG 0264
FG 10901 FG 0265

FG 0348
FG 0275

MOULDED RUBBER PRODUCTS
C39


